D A T A T E C H N I C A L
DMC-012-003S
 Voltage 100-240V~ 50/60Hz
Relay Maximum rated current 10A/250Vac
Maximum AC breaking capacity: 2500 VA resistive load, maximum AC breaking capacity: 750 VA
inductive load, single-phase motor 230Vac: max 370W, maximum boot current: 120A max 5ms
Assembly RailDIN (space requirement 12 modules)
Own consumption 1.2W up to  8.3W
Power terminal 1 x 6mm² or  2 x 1.5mm²
Connection terminal for RS485
(communication Master/Slave)
1 x 1.5mm2
Room temperature  -10°C to +40°C
Weight  620 g
Packaging  Unit
CE Marking  This product complies with all applicable direc�ves.
The EU Declara�on of Conformity is available on www.domes�a.be
D-Tech Electronic SA- Rue Jean Jaurès 176 - 4430 ANS (Belgium)
Tel. +32 4 372 07 16 - Fax +32 4 372 07 19 - info@domestia.be
Module 12  relay-outputs
(Internal fuse 1A)
Disclaimer : Domestia does not take responsibility for any misuse of the product
Protection Integrated 1A fuse (not replaceable)